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1 15108567001206 SAJANSING SHIVSING JARWAL Male De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 165.00000

4 15108554004723 ASHWIN PRABHUDAS CHAVAN Male De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 140.50000

7 15126347005188 AASHISH SHAILENDRA DESHMUKH Male De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.50000

11 15111355006894 GOPAL MADHUKAR SURYAWANSHI Male
Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC)
132.50000

12 15126347004947 PRAFULLA KAILAS KASARE Male Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 132.50000

13 15111353006442 ASHISH RAMESH PAWAR Male De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 132.50000

Marks Obtained

POST NAME - CLASS 4 SERVANT

Reservation caste categoryGenderMerit No Roll No Candidate Full Name


